
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Thurs 8/15/2019 Scrimmage Var@BHS, JV@CN, Fr@CW All 3:30pm

Fri/Sat 8/23-8/24/2019 CA Challenge Trn San Diego, CA Varsity 2pm/8am

Tues 8/27/2019 Liberty Bakersfield, CA All 4/5/6pm

Fri/Sat 8/30-8/31/2019 Clovis Challenge Clovis High Varsity 2pm/8am

Tues 9/3/2019 San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo, CA Varsity 6pm

Thurs 9/5/2019 Madera South Buchanan All 4/5/6pm

Fri 9/6/2019 Elem Carnival Buchanan All 2-4pm

Sat 9/7/2019 Clovis JV&Fr Trn Clovis High JV & Frosh 8am

Thurs 9/12/2019 Sanger Sanger All 4/5/6pm

Sat 9/14/2019 BHS Jr. Hi Trn Buchanan Var&Fr Work 8am

Sat 9/14/2019 CW JV Trn Clovis West JV   8am

Tues 9/17/2019 Centennial Buchanan All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Fri/Sat 9/20-9/21/2019 HDVC Clovis North Varsity 2pm/8am

Tues 9/24/2019 Clovis East Clovis East All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Thurs 9/26/2019 Clovis Clovis All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Sat 9/28/2019 Elem Tournament Buchanan All Work 8am

Tues 10/1/2019 Central (Senior Nt) Buchanan All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Thurs 10/3/2019 Clovis West (Spirit Nt) Buchanan All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Sat 10/5/2019 JV&Fr Tournament Buchanan All Work 8am

Tues 10/8/2019 Clovis North Clovis North All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Thurs 10/10/2019 Clovis East Buchanan All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Tues 10/15/2019 Clovis (Military Nt) Buchanan All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Thurs 10/17/2019 Central Central All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Tues 10/22/2019 Clovis West Clovis West All 3:30/4:30/6pm

Thurs 10/24/2019 Clovis North (Dig Pink) Buchanan All 3:30/4:30/6pm

10/31, 11/5, 11/7 Section Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA

11/9/2019 Section Finals TBA Varsity TBA

11/12/2016 State Playoffs TBA Varsity TBA

11/19, 11/22-23 State Finals TBA Varsity TBA
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